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File Download: sw_foundation

Contents of /ftp/swhelp/foundatn

Fi | es/ Pat ches/ I nformati on on the Foundati on-Seri es Software

xfpga. zip
fdn7000. zi p

w32s13c. zi p
servpack. t xt

what snew. hl p

what newx. hl p

spxa. exe

spxb. exe
SpPXV. exe

f nddocla. exe

f nddocla. t xt

3037KB
11KB

229KB

13KB

4314KB

1894KB
3240KB

857KB

3KB

FPGA/ EPLD Devi ce synbols library for B
Level Sirmulation

Xil'inx XC7000 Library Patch that fixes
probl ens found on several XC7000 |ibra
synbol s

W n32s version 1.30C

This version fixes various Foundation
Contains information and installation
instructions for the Service Pack.
Help file containing information on Pa
A and B of the Service Pack. This file
contai ned i n SPXA. EXE and SPXB. EXE, so
is no need to download this if you hav
downl oaded SPXA. EXE or SPXB. EXE.

Help file containing information on Pa
of the Service Pack. This file is cont
in SPXV.EXE, so there is no need to do
this if you have downl oaded SPXV. EXE.
Part "A" of the Service Pack. Contains
updates to the Schematic Tool, Synbol
Editor, Project Manager, and HDL Edito
Part "B". Contains a new version of th
Si mul at or.

Part "V'. Contains a new version of th
XVHDL Conpiler (v2.4.4).

Version la of the Docunentation Update
supercedes version 1. This is an optio
suppl enment to the Service Pack
Contains information and suggested ins
| ation location for the Docunentation
Pack.



